



48	3" EasyRoll™ Corner Finisher	
	 an <i>AYA</i> enterprise	REV G

@ = Part Used in Repair Kit  
 % = Part Used in Sub-Assembly

			<b>TapeTech®</b>	
			<b>3" Easyroll™ Adjustable Corner Finisher</b>	
			<b>48TT</b>	
ITEM#	PART#	QTY REQ'D ON TOOL		kits sub- assemblies
3	359005	2	6-32 X 1/4 BIND HEAD SCREW SST	
4	402006	1	INSERT SOCKET	
5	489013	12	6-32X1/8 SC HEAD SCREW	@
6	480015F	1	S/S FRAME, LEFT	
7	480005	1	BLADE TENSION SPRG	@
8	480021	1	BLADE TENSION SPRG	@
10	486001F	1	3" EASYROLL™ CORNER FINISHER HEAD CASTING	
11	480008F	1	SPRG ADJST CAM RIGHT	
12	480002F	2	WEAR PAD	
14	409010	1	RETAINER SPRING	@
15	059091	1	6-32 X 1/2 FILLISTER HEAD SCREW SST	@
16	402002F	1	SPRING RETAINER	@
17	480017F	1	CENTER CLIP SHORT	@
18	059084	2	8-32 X 1/4 SETSCREW 1/2 DOG SST	@
19	489023	4	#6 FLAT WASHER SST	
20	489028	4	"O" RING	@
21	480026	2	WHEEL	
23	484014F	1	CENTER CLIP ASSY	@
25	480027	2	WHEEL BUSHING	
26	489029	2	6-32X5/8 SKT HEAD SCREW	
27	480016F	1	S/S FRAME, RIGHT	
28	409011	2	SKID	@
29	450009F	2	BLADE, CARBIDE	@
30	059037	2	4-40 X 1/4 BIND HEAD SCREW SST	%
31	480007F	1	SPRG ADJST CAM LEFT	
32	489020	2	4-40X5/16 SCREW	
33	489022	2	4-40X1/2 SCREW	